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AL TO 11/09/2025

L087  Gardone V.T. Magno - Gardone V.T. Ospedale
Gardone V.T. Ospedale - Gardone V.T. Magno
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      SABATO - Estivo   SATURDAY - Summer time
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LUNEDI'-VENERDI' - Estivo   MONDAY-FRIDAY - Summer time ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 09/06/2025
AL TO 11/09/2025

Corsa   LV087502 LV087504 LV087506 LV087508 LV087510 LV087512 LV087514 LV087516 LV087518
Note  

GARDONE V.T., Magno, Calcarole fr. 2 06.25 07.20 08.40 11.27 12.37 13.28 15.25 17.31 18.30
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 90 06.26 07.21 08.41 11.28 12.38 13.29 15.26 17.32 18.31
GARDONE V.T., X Giornate 96 . 07.23 . . . 13.31 . . .
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 110 06.27 . 08.42 11.29 12.39 . 15.27 17.33 18.32
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 90 06.28 . 08.43 11.30 12.40 . 15.28 17.34 18.33
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 14 06.29 07.24 08.44 11.31 12.41 13.32 15.29 17.35 18.34
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 10 06.29 07.25 08.44 11.31 12.41 13.33 15.29 17.35 18.34
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 28 06.30 07.26 08.45 11.32 12.42 13.34 15.30 17.36 18.35
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 131F 06.31 07.26 08.46 11.33 12.43 13.34 15.31 17.37 18.36
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 145 06.32 07.27 08.47 11.34 12.44 13.35 15.32 17.38 18.37
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, X Giornate/Valtr. 06.34 07.29 08.49 11.36 12.46 13.37 15.34 17.40 18.39
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Valtrompia 91 06.34 07.29 08.49 11.36 12.46 13.37 15.34 17.40 18.39
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Matteotti/M. Gugl. 06.37 07.32 08.52 11.39 12.49 13.40 15.37 17.43 18.42
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Zanardelli 06.38 07.33 08.53 11.40 12.50 13.41 15.38 17.44 18.43
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Garibaldi 06.40 07.35 08.55 11.42 12.52 13.43 15.40 17.46 18.45
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Don Bosco 06.42 07.38 08.57 11.44 12.54 13.46 15.42 17.48 18.47
GARDONE V.T., S.Franc./Manzoni, fr. Osp. 06.45 07.45 09.00 11.47 12.57 13.48 15.45 17.51 18.50

Note

  L087   Gardone V.T. Magno - Gardone V.T. Ospedale



LUNEDI'-VENERDI' - Estivo   MONDAY-FRIDAY - Summer time ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 09/06/2025
AL TO 11/09/2025

Corsa   LV087503 LV087505 LV087507 LV087509 LV087511 LV087513 LV087515 LV087517 LV087519
Note  

GARDONE V.T., S.Franc./Manzoni, fr. Osp. 06.45 08.01 11.05 12.10 13.03 15.05 17.05 18.10 20.10
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Ragazzi 99, Osp. 06.46 08.02 11.06 12.11 13.04 15.06 17.06 18.11 20.11
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/fr. Fornaci 06.48 08.05 11.08 12.13 13.07 15.08 17.08 18.13 20.13
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/M.ri Liberta' 06.50 08.06 11.10 12.15 13.08 15.10 17.10 18.15 20.15
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti 129 06.52 08.08 11.12 12.17 13.10 15.12 17.12 18.17 20.17
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Matt./fr. M. Gugl. 06.53 08.10 11.13 12.18 13.11 15.13 17.13 18.18 20.18
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Valtrompia fr. 121 06.55 08.12 11.16 12.21 13.14 15.16 17.16 18.21 20.21
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, X Gior./fr. Valtr. 06.56 08.13 11.16 12.21 13.14 15.16 17.16 18.21 20.21
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate fr. 145 06.57 08.14 11.18 12.23 13.16 15.18 17.18 18.23 20.23
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate fr. 131F 06.58 08.15 11.18 12.23 13.17 15.18 17.18 18.23 20.23
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 28 06.59 08.16 11.19 12.24 13.17 15.19 17.19 18.24 20.24
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 44A 07.00 08.17 11.20 12.25 13.19 15.20 17.20 18.25 20.25
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 14 07.00 08.18 11.21 12.26 13.19 15.21 17.21 18.26 20.26
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 90 . 08.18 11.22 12.27 . 15.22 17.22 18.27 20.27
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 110 . 08.19 11.22 12.27 . 15.22 17.22 18.27 20.27
GARDONE V.T., X Giornate fr. 96 07.01 . . . 13.20 . . . .
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 43 07.03 08.20 11.23 12.28 13.22 15.23 17.23 18.28 20.28
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Calcarole fr. 2 07.05 08.22 11.25 12.30 13.24 15.25 17.25 18.30 20.30

Note

  L087   Gardone V.T. Ospedale - Gardone V.T. Magno



SABATO - Estivo   SATURDAY - Summer time ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 09/06/2025
AL TO 11/09/2025

Corsa   LV087600 LV087602 LV087604 LV087606 LV087608 LV087610 LV087612 LV087614
Note  

GARDONE V.T., Magno, Calcarole fr. 2 06.25 07.20 08.40 11.27 12.37 13.28 15.25 18.30
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 90 06.26 07.21 08.41 11.28 12.38 13.29 15.26 18.31
GARDONE V.T., X Giornate 96 . 07.23 . . . 13.31 . .
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 110 06.27 . 08.42 11.29 12.39 . 15.27 18.32
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 90 06.28 . 08.43 11.30 12.40 . 15.28 18.33
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 14 06.29 07.24 08.44 11.31 12.41 13.32 15.29 18.34
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 10 06.29 07.25 08.44 11.31 12.41 13.33 15.29 18.34
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 28 06.30 07.26 08.45 11.32 12.42 13.34 15.30 18.35
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 131F 06.31 07.26 08.46 11.33 12.43 13.34 15.31 18.36
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 145 06.32 07.27 08.47 11.34 12.44 13.35 15.32 18.37
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, X Giornate/Valtr. 06.34 07.29 08.49 11.36 12.46 13.37 15.34 18.39
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Valtrompia 91 06.34 07.29 08.49 11.36 12.46 13.37 15.34 18.39
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Matteotti/M. Gugl. 06.37 07.32 08.52 11.39 12.49 13.40 15.37 18.42
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Zanardelli 06.38 07.33 08.53 11.40 12.50 13.41 15.38 18.43
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Garibaldi 06.40 07.35 08.55 11.42 12.52 13.43 15.40 18.45
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Don Bosco 06.42 07.38 08.57 11.44 12.54 13.46 15.42 18.47
GARDONE V.T., S.Franc./Manzoni, fr. Osp. 06.45 07.45 09.00 11.47 12.57 13.48 15.45 18.50

Note

  L087   Gardone V.T. Magno - Gardone V.T. Ospedale



SABATO - Estivo   SATURDAY - Summer time ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 09/06/2025
AL TO 11/09/2025

Corsa   LV087601 LV087603 LV087605 LV087607 LV087609 LV087611 LV087613 LV087615
Note  

GARDONE V.T., S.Franc./Manzoni, fr. Osp. 06.45 08.01 11.05 12.10 13.03 15.05 18.10 20.10
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/Ragazzi 99, Osp. 06.46 08.02 11.06 12.11 13.04 15.06 18.11 20.11
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/fr. Fornaci 06.48 08.05 11.08 12.13 13.07 15.08 18.13 20.13
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti/M.ri Liberta' 06.50 08.06 11.10 12.15 13.08 15.10 18.15 20.15
GARDONE V.T., Matteotti 129 06.52 08.08 11.12 12.17 13.10 15.12 18.17 20.17
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Matt./fr. M. Gugl. 06.53 08.10 11.13 12.18 13.11 15.13 18.18 20.18
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, Valtrompia fr. 121 06.55 08.12 11.16 12.21 13.14 15.16 18.21 20.21
GARDONE V.T., Inzino, X Gior./fr. Valtr. 06.56 08.13 11.16 12.21 13.14 15.16 18.21 20.21
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate fr. 145 06.57 08.14 11.18 12.23 13.16 15.18 18.23 20.23
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate fr. 131F 06.58 08.15 11.18 12.23 13.17 15.18 18.23 20.23
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile fr. 28 06.59 08.16 11.19 12.24 13.17 15.19 18.24 20.24
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 44A 07.00 08.17 11.20 12.25 13.19 15.20 18.25 20.25
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 14 07.00 08.18 11.21 12.26 13.19 15.21 18.26 20.26
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 90 . 08.18 11.22 12.27 . 15.22 18.27 20.27
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Padile 110 . 08.19 11.22 12.27 . 15.22 18.27 20.27
GARDONE V.T., X Giornate fr. 96 07.01 . . . 13.20 . . .
GARDONE V.T., Magno, X Giornate 43 07.03 08.20 11.23 12.28 13.22 15.23 18.28 20.28
GARDONE V.T., Magno, Calcarole fr. 2 07.05 08.22 11.25 12.30 13.24 15.25 18.30 20.30

Note

  L087   Gardone V.T. Ospedale - Gardone V.T. Magno


